
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

StC

611

156

99

138

200

169

266

279

235

576

191

721

14

219

227

142

391

76

149

69

201

899

77

148

389

64

121

39

73

80

42

164

153

412

125

11

228

Příjmenní

BOROVKA

KAVALÍR

MÁCAL

KUDRLE

VOKURKA

HLAVÁČEK

KŘÍŽ

NOVOTNÝ

PŠENIČKA

POLACH

TŮMA

BENEŠ

VANĚK

KOZÁK

KOSTKA

VALÍČEK

LUKÁŠ

HOFFMAN

HAVLÍN

REICHEL

ŠULC

RUBÍN

CHMELAŘ

KOŇÁK

CHVOJKA

VAJNER

RŮŽIČKA

ONDRÁK

KRÁTKÝ

KHELLER

KODERA

VODIČKA

MERVART

VELIKOVSKÝ

PATEIKAS

JONÁK

STANĚK

Jméno

TOMÁŠ

TOMÁŠ

MARTIN

MIROSLAV

ALOIS

MILOŠ

MARTIN

ALEŠ

VLADISLAV

MIROSLAV

PAVEL

PETR

MILAN

JAN

PETR

ŠTĚPÁN

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

DANIEL

MAX

RADEK

DANIEL

DAVID

LUBOŠ

PETR

PETR

JAKUB

ŠTĚPÁN

RADEK

VINCENZO

MICHAL

ONDŘEJ

MIROSLAV

JIŘÍ

JAN

MILOŠ

FRANTIŠEK

Hometown

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B1

A

A

A

A

B2

B1

B1

A

B1

B1

B2

A

A

B1

B2

B1

B1

A

A

A

A

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHAH R1

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

BMW 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

HONDA CBR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW 1000

DUCATI 899

KAWASAKI ZX10

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

DUCATI 1098

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

Celk.čas

14:02.577

14:03.270

14:06.917

14:08.595

14:09.109

14:14.559

14:17.752

14:18.166

14:24.890

14:28.112

14:33.422

14:34.534

14:38.964

14:39.423

14:42.790

14:43.530

14:47.131

14:47.235

14:50.435

14:51.048

15:01.584

15:01.651

15:08.668

15:13.146

15:13.467

15:13.957

15:14.255

15:16.640

15:24.407

15:28.765

15:31.028

15:43.720

16:02.588

12:47.184

13:48.510

Dif

0.693

4.340

6.018

6.532

11.982

15.175

15.589

22.313

25.535

30.845

31.957

36.387

36.846

40.213

40.953

44.554

44.658

47.858

48.471

59.007

59.074

1:06.091

1:10.569

1:10.890

1:11.380

1:11.678

1:14.063

1:21.830

1:26.188

1:28.451

1:41.143

2:00.011

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:42.652

1:42.652

1:44.134

1:43.790

1:43.341

1:45.463

1:44.155

1:44.420

1:45.297

1:45.771

1:47.593

1:47.481

1:47.248

1:47.053

1:47.054

1:46.821

1:48.455

1:48.238

1:48.265

1:48.794

1:47.834

1:49.845

1:50.636

1:49.105

1:48.554

1:48.847

1:51.604

1:47.813

1:52.578

1:52.625

1:52.946

1:55.098

1:56.886

1:43.931

1:51.380

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.693

Prům.rychlost

143,560

N.čas kola

1:42.652

Km/h

147,294

Nejlepší kolo

611 - TOMÁŠ BOROVKA

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 16:20:48
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:03:32

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 16:05



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (169)

2MARTIN MÁCAL (99)

3TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (611)

4MIROSLAV KUDRLE (138)

5ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

6TOMÁŠ KAVALÍR (156)

7JIŘÍ VELIKOVSKÝ (412)

8MARTIN KŘÍŽ (266)

9ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ (279)

10PAVEL TŮMA (191)

11MIROSLAV POLACH (576)

12VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA (235)

13PETR BENEŠ (721)

14ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK (142)

15JAN KOZÁK (219)

16MARTIN LUKÁŠ (391)

17MILAN VANĚK (14)

18PETR KOSTKA (227)

19JIŘÍ HOFFMAN (76)

20DAVID CHMELAŘ (77)

21MAX REICHEL (69)

22DANIEL HAVLÍN (149)

23RADEK ŠULC (201)

24DANIEL RUBÍN (899)

25JAKUB RŮŽIČKA (121)

26PETR CHVOJKA (389)

27RADEK KRÁTKÝ (73)

28LUBOŠ KOŇÁK (148)

29ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (164)

30VINCENZO KHELLER (80)

31MICHAL KODERA (42)

32JAN PATEIKAS (125)

33PETR VAJNER (64)

34ŠTĚPÁN ONDRÁK (39)

35MIROSLAV MERVART (153)

36-

37-

1

169

99

611

138

200

156

412

266

279

191

576

235

721

142

219

391

14

227

76

77

69

149

201

899

121

389

73

148

164

80

42

125

64

39

153

2

169

99

611

138

156

200

412

266

279

235

191

576

721

142

219

391

14

227

76

69

149

77

201

899

121

73

389

148

80

125

164

64

42

39

153

3

169

611

99

156

138

412

200

266

279

191

576

235

721

142

219

14

391

227

76

69

149

201

899

77

121

73

148

389

80

125

64

42

164

39

153

4

169

611

99

156

412

138

200

266

279

191

235

576

721

14

219

391

142

227

76

69

149

899

77

201

121

73

148

389

125

64

80

42

39

164

153

5

611

156

99

412

169

138

200

266

279

235

191

576

721

14

219

227

391

142

76

69

149

899

77

201

121

148

73

389

125

64

39

80

42

164

153

6

611

156

99

412

138

200

169

266

279

235

576

191

721

14

219

227

142

391

76

69

149

899

201

77

121

148

389

64

73

125

39

80

42

164

153

7

611

156

99

138

200

169

266

279

235

576

191

721

412

14

219

227

142

391

76

149

69

899

201

77

121

148

389

64

73

39

80

42

164

125

153

8

611

156

99

138

200

169

266

279

235

576

191

721

14

219

227

142

391

76

149

69

201

899

77

148

389

64

121

39

73

80

42

164

153
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Kolo

5

6

7

8

(279) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(235) VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(576) MIROSLAV POLACH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(191) PAVEL TŮMA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(721) PETR BENEŠ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(14) MILAN VANĚK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(219) JAN KOZÁK

Čas kola

1:45.485

1:46.953

1:46.420

1:44.155

1:46.259

1:47.462

1:46.521

1:46.255

1:45.663

1:44.726

1:44.420

1:46.910

1:48.288

1:47.556

1:46.917

1:45.297

1:45.473

1:46.140

1:47.700

1:47.475

1:47.847

1:47.688

1:46.972

1:45.771

1:46.520

1:48.082

1:47.593

1:47.623

1:47.856

1:48.014

1:48.481

1:48.613

1:48.775

1:47.616

1:48.319

1:47.677

1:47.481

1:47.546

1:48.246

1:48.205

1:47.807

1:47.542

1:47.844

1:47.248

1:47.849

1:48.000

Dif

+1.330

+2.798

+2.265

+1.839

+3.042

+2.101

+1.835

+1.243

+0.306

+1.613

+2.991

+2.259

+1.620

+0.176

+0.843

+1.929

+1.704

+2.076

+1.917

+1.201

+0.749

+0.489

+0.030

+0.263

+0.421

+0.888

+1.020

+1.294

+0.135

+0.838

+0.196

+0.065

+0.765

+0.957

+0.559

+0.294

+0.596

+0.601

+0.752

Denní čas

16:12:32.650

16:14:19.603

16:16:06.023

16:17:50.178

16:05:29.286

16:07:15.545

16:09:03.007

16:10:49.528

16:12:35.783

16:14:21.446

16:16:06.172

16:17:50.592

16:05:30.735

16:07:17.645

16:09:05.933

16:10:53.489

16:12:40.406

16:14:25.703

16:16:11.176

16:17:57.316

16:05:30.565

16:07:18.265

16:09:05.740

16:10:53.587

16:12:41.275

16:14:28.247

16:16:14.018

16:18:00.538

16:05:29.586

16:07:17.668

16:09:05.261

16:10:52.884

16:12:40.740

16:14:28.754

16:16:17.235

16:18:05.848

16:05:31.300

16:07:20.075

16:09:07.691

16:10:56.010

16:12:43.687

16:14:31.168

16:16:18.714

16:18:06.960

16:05:36.895

16:07:25.100

16:09:12.907

16:11:00.449

16:12:48.293

16:14:35.541

16:16:23.390

16:18:11.390

Kolo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(227) PETR KOSTKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(142) ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(391) MARTIN LUKÁŠ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(76) JIŘÍ HOFFMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(149) DANIEL HAVLÍN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(69) MAX REICHEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

Čas kola

1:48.100

1:48.681

1:48.049

1:48.624

1:47.673

1:47.626

1:47.053

1:48.049

1:48.524

1:49.021

1:48.108

1:47.054

1:47.754

1:48.512

1:49.114

1:49.242

1:50.780

1:49.829

1:48.372

1:46.821

1:47.430

1:48.569

1:49.332

1:48.532

1:49.592

1:49.927

1:48.455

1:48.732

1:48.637

1:49.016

1:48.654

1:48.461

1:49.249

1:48.238

1:48.578

1:50.449

1:49.399

1:48.265

1:48.439

1:48.792

1:48.465

1:48.992

1:49.200

1:48.794

1:48.970

1:49.264

1:48.795

Dif

+1.047

+1.628

+0.996

+1.571

+0.620

+0.573

+0.995

+1.470

+1.967

+1.054

+0.700

+1.458

+2.293

+2.421

+3.959

+3.008

+1.551

+0.609

+0.114

+0.877

+0.077

+1.137

+1.472

+0.277

+0.399

+0.778

+0.416

+0.223

+1.011

+0.340

+2.184

+1.134

+0.174

+0.527

+0.200

+0.727

+0.406

+0.176

+0.470

+0.001

Denní čas

16:05:36.043

16:07:24.143

16:09:12.824

16:11:00.873

16:12:49.497

16:14:37.170

16:16:24.796

16:18:11.849

16:05:38.194

16:07:26.243

16:09:14.767

16:11:03.788

16:12:51.896

16:14:38.950

16:16:26.704

16:18:15.216

16:05:34.368

16:07:23.482

16:09:12.724

16:11:03.504

16:12:53.333

16:14:41.705

16:16:28.526

16:18:15.956

16:05:36.418

16:07:24.987

16:09:14.319

16:11:02.851

16:12:52.443

16:14:42.370

16:16:30.825

16:18:19.557

16:05:38.828

16:07:27.465

16:09:16.481

16:11:05.135

16:12:53.596

16:14:42.845

16:16:31.083

16:18:19.661

16:05:40.060

16:07:30.509

16:09:19.908

16:11:08.173

16:12:56.612

16:14:45.404

16:16:33.869

16:18:22.861

16:05:39.640

16:07:28.840

16:09:17.634

16:11:06.604

16:12:55.868

16:14:44.663

Kolo

(611) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(156) TOMÁŠ KAVALÍR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(138) MIROSLAV KUDRLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(169) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ

1

2

3

4

Čas kola

1:45.525

1:44.047

1:44.994

1:44.160

1:44.201

1:42.652

1:42.801

1:45.016

1:44.681

1:44.887

1:43.811

1:43.982

1:42.652

1:42.846

1:45.681

1:44.855

1:45.122

1:44.682

1:44.268

1:44.136

1:44.134

1:45.399

1:45.353

1:45.458

1:44.790

1:44.871

1:43.790

1:44.013

1:46.220

1:45.236

1:44.744

1:44.648

1:45.034

1:44.664

1:43.341

1:45.516

1:45.463

1:45.464

1:46.750

1:46.699

1:46.239

1:46.163

1:46.568

1:46.361

1:45.472

Dif

+2.873

+1.395

+2.342

+1.508

+1.549

+0.149

+2.364

+2.029

+2.235

+1.159

+1.330

+0.194

+1.547

+0.721

+0.988

+0.548

+0.134

+0.002

+1.609

+1.563

+1.668

+1.000

+1.081

+0.223

+2.879

+1.895

+1.403

+1.307

+1.693

+1.323

+0.053

+0.001

+1.287

+1.236

+0.776

+0.700

+2.413

+2.206

+1.317

Denní čas

16:05:26.623

16:07:12.148

16:08:56.195

16:10:41.189

16:12:25.349

16:14:09.550

16:15:52.202

16:17:35.003

16:05:27.821

16:07:12.837

16:08:57.518

16:10:42.405

16:12:26.216

16:14:10.198

16:15:52.850

16:17:35.696

16:05:26.465

16:07:12.146

16:08:57.001

16:10:42.123

16:12:26.805

16:14:11.073

16:15:55.209

16:17:39.343

16:05:27.347

16:07:12.746

16:08:58.099

16:10:43.557

16:12:28.347

16:14:13.218

16:15:57.008

16:17:41.021

16:05:27.648

16:07:13.868

16:08:59.104

16:10:43.848

16:12:28.496

16:14:13.530

16:15:58.194

16:17:41.535

16:05:24.691

16:07:10.207

16:08:55.670

16:10:41.134

16:12:27.884

16:14:14.583

16:16:00.822

16:17:46.985

16:05:28.764

16:07:15.332

16:09:01.693

16:10:47.165
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Kolo

3

4

5

6

7

8

(39) ŠTĚPÁN ONDRÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(73) RADEK KRÁTKÝ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(80) VINCENZO KHELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(42) MICHAL KODERA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(164) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Čas kola

1:51.636

1:51.604

1:51.975

1:53.415

1:51.815

1:52.031

1:55.790

1:54.824

1:52.142

1:52.306

1:48.226

1:50.915

1:47.813

1:53.622

1:52.729

1:53.504

1:52.869

1:53.140

1:52.578

1:55.697

1:54.736

1:53.395

1:55.241

1:53.352

1:52.922

1:53.469

1:52.625

1:56.165

1:52.946

1:53.345

1:54.206

1:53.163

1:53.807

1:53.438

1:56.815

1:55.098

1:55.722

1:55.917

1:55.943

1:55.600

1:55.672

2:00.233

1:57.657

1:57.446

1:56.886

1:57.480

1:57.364

2:00.367

Dif

+0.032

+0.371

+1.811

+0.211

+0.427

+7.977

+7.011

+4.329

+4.493

+0.413

+3.102

+1.044

+0.151

+0.926

+0.291

+0.562

+3.119

+2.111

+0.770

+2.616

+0.727

+0.297

+0.844

+3.219

+0.399

+1.260

+0.217

+0.861

+0.492

+1.717

+0.624

+0.819

+0.845

+0.502

+0.574

+3.347

+0.771

+0.560

+0.594

+0.478

+3.481

Denní čas

16:09:25.841

16:11:17.445

16:13:09.420

16:15:02.835

16:16:54.650

16:18:46.681

16:05:47.050

16:07:42.840

16:09:37.664

16:11:29.806

16:13:22.112

16:15:10.338

16:17:01.253

16:18:49.066

16:05:42.694

16:07:36.316

16:09:29.045

16:11:22.549

16:13:15.418

16:15:08.558

16:17:01.136

16:18:56.833

16:05:45.451

16:07:40.187

16:09:33.582

16:11:28.823

16:13:22.175

16:15:15.097

16:17:08.566

16:19:01.191

16:05:46.384

16:07:42.549

16:09:35.495

16:11:28.840

16:13:23.046

16:15:16.209

16:17:10.016

16:19:03.454

16:05:45.379

16:07:42.194

16:09:37.292

16:11:33.014

16:13:28.931

16:15:24.874

16:17:20.474

16:19:16.146

16:05:47.581

16:07:47.814

16:09:45.471

16:11:42.917

16:13:39.803

16:15:37.283

16:17:34.647

16:19:35.014

Kolo

(412) JIŘÍ VELIKOVSKÝ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(125) JAN PATEIKAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Čas kola

1:45.260

1:44.804

1:43.931

1:44.536

1:44.116

2:08.204

1:54.910

1:52.404

1:51.804

1:51.380

1:52.469

2:11.461

Dif

+1.329

+0.873

+0.605

+0.185

+24.273

+3.530

+1.024

+0.424

+1.089

+20.081

Denní čas

16:05:28.759

16:07:14.019

16:08:58.823

16:10:42.754

16:12:27.290

16:14:11.406

16:16:19.610

16:05:46.508

16:07:41.418

16:09:33.822

16:11:25.626

16:13:17.006

16:15:09.475

16:17:20.936

Kolo

7

8

(201) RADEK ŠULC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(899) DANIEL RUBÍN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(77) DAVID CHMELAŘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(148) LUBOŠ KOŇÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(389) PETR CHVOJKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(64) PETR VAJNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(121) JAKUB RŮŽIČKA

1

2

Čas kola

1:49.684

1:49.127

1:51.099

1:49.058

1:54.993

1:50.058

1:50.860

1:49.248

1:47.834

1:51.154

1:50.359

1:50.236

1:49.845

1:50.412

1:50.127

1:50.570

1:52.386

1:52.266

1:51.251

1:50.636

1:52.055

1:51.237

1:51.846

1:53.929

1:52.185

1:53.194

1:52.562

1:49.105

1:50.469

1:50.653

1:54.558

1:52.823

1:53.908

1:52.631

1:51.344

1:48.554

1:49.842

1:55.943

1:51.447

1:52.760

1:50.934

1:50.812

1:48.847

1:49.050

1:52.662

Dif

+0.890

+0.333

+3.265

+1.224

+7.159

+2.224

+3.026

+1.414

+1.309

+0.514

+0.391

+0.567

+0.282

+0.725

+1.750

+1.630

+0.615

+1.419

+0.601

+1.210

+4.824

+3.080

+4.089

+3.457

+1.364

+1.548

+6.004

+4.269

+5.354

+4.077

+2.790

+1.288

+7.096

+2.600

+3.913

+2.087

+1.965

+0.203

+1.058

Denní čas

16:16:34.347

16:18:23.474

16:05:40.860

16:07:31.959

16:09:21.017

16:11:16.010

16:13:06.068

16:14:56.928

16:16:46.176

16:18:34.010

16:05:41.374

16:07:32.528

16:09:22.887

16:11:13.123

16:13:02.968

16:14:53.380

16:16:43.507

16:18:34.077

16:05:39.417

16:07:31.803

16:09:24.069

16:11:15.320

16:13:05.956

16:14:58.011

16:16:49.248

16:18:41.094

16:05:43.475

16:07:37.404

16:09:29.589

16:11:22.783

16:13:15.345

16:15:04.450

16:16:54.919

16:18:45.572

16:05:42.233

16:07:36.791

16:09:29.614

16:11:23.522

16:13:16.153

16:15:07.497

16:16:56.051

16:18:45.893

16:05:46.590

16:07:42.533

16:09:33.980

16:11:26.740

16:13:17.674

16:15:08.486

16:16:57.333

16:18:46.383

16:05:41.543

16:07:34.205

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 16:21:18

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:03:32

Most 4,200 Km
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